GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (August 15, 2021)

3F

%Nicolette Charmant
%My Catriona
%French Style
According to Judy
Auntie Bev

Blue Silver
Brittany Breeze
California Comet
Chantals Dream
Fit for Tom

Heat N Reheat
e|nimitable

Into Bourbon
Jessebear

Loyal Patriot
eLymebyrd
Perfectamente
Rousing You Babe
Spice Street
***Swimmingwithsharks
Tam's Little Angel

4F

Ace and Kings
Alesha

Avery On Pointe
Ayrton Senna
Barbaroni

Bettor Trip Nick
Big Game Plan
Big Irish Eyes

Big Papa Steve
Black Drop

eBlue Diva
Brazenly

Builder

Candy's Clone
Chief Jackson
Chirp

Cousin Mark
Cousin Niecey
Creative One
Creditonthestreet
Damn the Torpedoes
Don't Unzip Me
Ellamira

Fairy Tale Bliss
***Eantastic Dream
Front of Line (GB)
I Am Yours

Lady Crocker
Lookin to Excel
Love That Kid
Malibu Ghost
Manila Mischief
Medal Ice

Mervi Masterpiece
Mocktail

Mommy Shark
Mystic Traveler

:37.40 H
:39.40 H
:39.60 H
:39.00 HG
:37.20 H
:40.20 H
14040 H
:39.60 H
:37.20 H
;3880 HG
:37.20 H
:37.00 H
:39.40 H
:39.80 H
:40.00 H
:37.00 H
:38.80 H
:39.80 H
14240 H
:38.80 H
:39.80 H

149.60 H
:51.40 H
:53.00 H
:52.40 H
149.40 H
:54.00 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
:49.80 H
:49.80 H
:47.60 H
:52.00 H
5040 HG
148.20 H
:51.60 H
‘4940 H
:52.40 H
:50.40 H
:49.00 H
:53.00 H
:51.80 H
14940 H
5240 H
:50.60 H
:52.20 H
:51.80 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:54.20 H
:53.00 H
:55.80 H
149.20 H
50,20 HG
:52.80 H
:55.20 H
:54.40 H
:52.20 H

4F

North Dawn

Not by Might

One Last Thought
Orczy (IRE)
***Qursensationalgirl
Pay Tavasco Rent
Perfect Edition
Primelyn

Red Dahlia
***Regal Born
Rolinga

Sea Sailor
Sequentially
Shadrack

Sing in the Wind
Six Point Rack
Smileforme
Smiling Melanie
Speedy Trip
Starry Sierra
Stormin Galileo
That's Bind Babe
The Arcadian Way
The Little H Man
Theultimatepraise
Time to Zoom

Tiz a Thrill
Vincero Grande
Winning Sound
Wolf Moon Wilson
Working

Yes | Will Praise
Zafferana

Zelaia

5F

%lrene's Cherub
Alma Spirit
Alvaaro

Always in Vegas
Ashley Beautiful
B J's Spirit

Baby Frankie
Bobby's Alibi
Boisterous N Sweet
Brannigan
Bronze Warrior
Buyback

Cape Point
Chieftain's Lady
Crown Kitten
Cultured Pearl
Delia Mo

Dublin Blue Echo
Early Riser (IRE)
Engram
Fabriana
***Erost Warning
Ghost Kingo
Gold Rush Gal

All Weather Track - Fast

:50.20 H
:50.40 H
:50.60 H
:51.60 H
:50.80 H
:52.20 H
:51.00 H
5140 H
:51.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.40 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
:53.00 H
:51.20 H
:49.60 H
:50.20 H
:50.40 H
5040 HG
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:148.60 H
:49.00 H
:50.00 H
:51.20 H
:54.00 H
:49.00 H
149.20 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
:50.40 H

1:03.00 H
1:03.20 H
1:06.20 H
1:03.80 H
1:02.40 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.60 H
1:04.00 H
1:01.60 H
1:04.00 H
1:05.00 H
1:03.20 H
1:05.40 H
1:02.80 H
1:03.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:.01.40 HG
1:03.20 H
1:04.00 H
1:03.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:00.60 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.40 H

5F

***Golden Iris (GB)
Harmon

Hey Sequoia

Holy Ghost

I'll Do It for You

I'm a Rockette
Imperial Creed
Italiano

eJanero Rose
***Keepinmypromise
Little Casino
Lochmara

Loretta

Lying Ghost

Many Roses
Midnight Metal
Miss Union
***More Power to Him
Ms Moab

Mugaritz
Northwest Factor
Phantom Indian
Polacco
Predetermination
Prudent

Robs Lucky Spirit
Rose Princess
Shanghai Mist
Sky Navigator
Smokinhotredhead
Soul Prodigy
***Sound Judgment
Stars of Bluegrass
Sugar Beets
Sunset Dragunn
Surely a Smile
Thunder Woman
Tough to Catch
Turret

Union Boy
Vronsky Feint
Winning Magic
**\Wynnville
Yangtze River

6F

Emerald Magic
Good Time Dolly
Marando Pass
Royal 'n Rando
eScherzo (GB)

1:02.40
1:02.40
1:00.80
1:01.40
1:01.00
1:04.20
1:06.20
1:05.80
1:00.40
1:02.00
1:03.60
1:02.80
1:03.60
1:02.40
1:00.80
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:00.80
1:05.80
1:02.40
1:00.60
1:03.20
1:03.60
1:02.40
1:01.80
1:01.80
1:02.60
1:00.60
1:04.80
1:03.40
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:02.80
1:03.40
1:01.40
1:03.40
1:03.20
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:01.20
1:02.00
1:01.80
1:04.00
1:02.80

1:18.60
1:18.00
1:16.20
1:16.20
1:13.00

H
H
H
HG

IIrIrI I rIrI rI I I rI I I rI I I I I I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIITT

ITTTITT

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 21 :37.00 :42.40 :38.99
4 Furlongs 71 :47.60 :55.80 :50.87
5 Furlongs 68 1:00.40 1:06.20 1:02.84
6 Furlongs 5 1:13.00 1:18.60 1:16.40



